
Unit: Persons

2020 2,529 354 17 38 77 17 7 70 163 37 355 27 8 55 287 2 9 3 21 69 724 189

2021 1,881 234 12 36 71 14 10 46 123 41 287 30 3 38 270 6 12 2 6 70 384 186

2022 2,367 359 10 45 60 8 8 45 147 37 357 24 8 53 385 7 4 4 9 73 367 357

2023 2,742 448 11 38 72 9 5 62 148 46 326 32 10 54 399 5 17 1 9 56 490 504

2024 2,944 368 12 33 75 2 3 48 136 33 315 35 6 57 553 2 11 1 10 50 577 617

2025 Jan.-Aug. 2,092 188 12 18 32 3 1 37 102 31 220 25 2 36 483 0 13 0 14 35 404 436

Offenses

of

misapprop

riation

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of new inmates by crime

Total

Offenses

against public

safety

End of Year

(Month)

Offenses of

Counterfeiting

Securities

Offenses of

forging

instruments

or seals

Offenses

against

sexual

autonomy

Offenses

against

sexual

morality

Offenses

of

gambling

Offenses

of

homicide

Offenses

of causing

bodily

harm

Offenses

against

personal

liberty

Offenses

of larceny

Offenses

of robbery

Offenses

of snatch

of

property

Against

Narcotic

s Act

Other
Offenses

of fraud

Offenses

of breach

of trust

and usury

Offenses of

blackmailing

or

intimidation

Offenses

of

Receiving

Stolen

Property

Anti-

Corruption

Act

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

724 

384 

367 

490 

577 

354 

234 

359 

448 

368 

355 

287 

357 

326 

315 

287 

270 

385 

399 

553 

0 200 400 600 800

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Offenses of fraud Offenses of larceny Offenses against public safety Against Narcotics Act

Persons

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of new inmates by crime
Year


