Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice Number of new inmates by crime

Uni	t:	Persons

																					II t. I C	
End of Year (Month)	Total	Offenses against public safety	Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	Offenses of forging instruments or seals	Offenses against sexual autonomy	Offenses against sexual morality	of	Offenses of homicide	Offenses of causing bodily harm	against	Offenses of larceny	Offenses of robbery	Offenses of snatch of property	Offenses of misapprop riation	Offenses of fraud	of breach of trust	Offenses of blackmailing or intimidation	Receiving	1	Controlling Guns, Ammunition and Knives Act	Against Narcotic s Act	Other
2020	2,529	354	17	38	77	17	7	70	163	37	355	27	8	55	287	2	9	3	21	69	724	189
2021	1,881	234	12	36	71	14	10	46	123	41	287	30	3	38	270	6	12	2	6	70	384	186
2022	2,367	359	10	45	60	8	8	45	147	37	357	24	8	53	385	7	4	4	9	73	367	357
2023	2,742	448	11	38	72	9	5	62	148	46	326	32	10	54	399	5	17	1	9	56	490	504
2024	2,944	368	12	33	75	2	3	48	136	33	315	35	6	57	553	2	11	1	10	50	577	617
2025 JanAug.	2,092	188	12	18	32	3	1	37	102	31	220	25	2	36	483	0	13	0	14	35	404	436

